Jamaica : External Debt

Maturity Structure as at August 2017

Bilateral
Multilateral

IDB

IBRD

IMF

OTHER

Commercial Bank
Other Commercial
Bonds

Total

Percentage

<1 year

25.2
17.2
0.4
16.7
0.0
0.1
12.6
0.0
0.0
55.0

0.5

1-5 years

76.6
101.3
66.8
10.8
0.0
23.7
116.2
0.0
180.2
474.3

4.7

351.4
326.4
53.4
19.7
2121
41.2
47.9
9.9
1,624.6
2,360.2

23.1

>5-10 years >10 years

250.1
2,713.4
1,520.8

815.6

0.0
377.0
0.0

0.0
4,343.7
7,307.2

.7

Total

703.3
3,158.3
1,641.4

862.8

212.1

442.0

176.7

9.9
6,148.5
10,196.7

100.0




